L050000 18275

Conveyance LLC				
- Jensey				
(Requestor's Name)				
Po Box 15722 (Address)				
	}			
Tallahasse FC 32317				
(Address)	}			
	Ì			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(`				
(Business Entity Name)	1			
	}			
(Document Number)	1			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	}			
	{			
\.a				
Office Use Only	h			



500046626025

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	Limited Liability Company	ISTICE G PARTNERS LLC
ARTICLE II - A		e principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2206 Thomasville Road		PO.BOX 15722
Tallahassee. FL 32308		,—————————————————————————————————————
		red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Registere Florida street address of t	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: he registered agent are:
ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Registere Florida street address of the Justice Chuku	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Registere Florida street address of the Justice Chuku	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: the registered agent are: All BB 23
ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Registere Florida street address of to Sustice Chuku No. 2206 Thomasville	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: the registered agent are: ALL OFFER 23 AND OFFER 23
ARTICLE III -	Registered Agent, Registere Florida street address of to Sustice Chuku No. 2206 Thomasville	the registered agent are: AREB 23 AREB 24 ARE

all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager		Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Manag	ging Member	
MGRM		Justice Chuku
	-	PO BOX 15722
		Tallahassee, FL 32317
	_	
	_	
	-	
	_	
(Use attachment if	necessary)	$ar{A}_{C}$
NOTE: An additi	ional article must be a	dded if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:	ASSEE, FLORER. 12: 42
s	lignature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	Justice N. (Chuku
•	Typed o	r printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)